Hilti S-BT Screw-in Studs
Submission Folder
Product Information
S-BT Screw-in Stud
Accessories
2
4
Technical Information and Method Statement 6

● No rework on coated steel
● No propellant required
Ordering designation Thickness fastened - max. Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-BT MF M8/7 AN 6 7 mm 100 pc 21391741)
S-BT MF M8/15 AN 6 15 mm 100 pc 21486181)
S-BT MF M10/15 AN 6 15 mm 100 pc 21405281)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order Now Watch Video
S-BT Screw-in Studs
Page 2 of 20
Oct 2023
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Threaded screw stud (stainless steel) for multipurpose fastenings S-BT MR
Setting equipment for S-BT
Technical data
Material composition Stainless steel
Corrosion protection Stainless steel, equivalent to SS316
Environmental conditions Marine, offshore, petrochemical,
power plants, etc.
Max. tightening torque 8 Nm
Point type Blunt tip
Base materials Steel
Minimum thickness of base
material (steel)
7 mm
APPLICATIONS
● Fastening cable ladders using channels or hold-down / expansion
guide clips
● Fastening cable trays and cable runs using channels or conduit
clips
● Fastening junction boxes, switchgear and instrumentation
panels directly or using channels
● Fastening lighting fixtures, signage
● Designed for use on steel with a thickness of 6 mm or greater
ADVANTAGES
● The S-BT MR is easy to use and reliable – requires no electric
supply cords or heavy equipment for installation
● Suitable for use in highly corrosive environments (C4 and C5) on
coated steel
● Easy installation in tight spaces
● No rework on coated steel
● High corrosion resistance and thus suitable for most marine,
offshore, petrochemical and power plant applications
Ordering designation Thickness fastened - max. Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-BT MR M8/7 SN 6 7 mm 100 pc 21391721)
S-BT MR M8/15 SN 6 15 mm 100 pc 21486121)
S-BT MR M10/15 SN 6 15 mm 100 pc 21407401)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Cordless drill SF BT 22-A 1 pc 21237191)
Stepped drill bit TS-BT 5.5-74 S 1 pc 21431371)
Depth gauge S-DG BT M8/7 Short 6 1 pc 21432601)
Depth gauge S-DG BT M8/15 Long 6 1 pc 21485751)
Depth gauge S-DG BT M10-W10/15 Long 6 1 pc 21432611)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order Now Watch Video
S-BT Screw-in Studs
Page 3 of 20
Oct 2023

1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-FCP 39 mm 200 pc 3088561)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
S-BT Screw-in Studs
Page 5 of 20
Oct 2023
07/2021 www.hilti.group
S-BT
S-BT Screw-in stainless steel and carbon steel threaded stud
Dimension
Product data
S-BT-MR M 10 / 15 SN 6
S-BT-MR MT M 10 / 15 SN 6*)
S-BT-MR M 10 / 15 SN 6 AL**)
S-BT-MR W 10 / 15 SN 6
S-BT-MR W 10 / 15 SN 6 AL**)
S-BT-MR M 8 / 7 SN 6
S-BT-MR MT M 8 / 7 SN 6*)
S-BT-MR M 8 / 7 SN 6 AL**)
S-BT-GR M 8 / 7 SN 6*)
S-BT-GR NG M 8 / 7 SN 6*)
S-BT-GR M 8 / 7 SN 6 AL*) **)
S-BT-MR M 8 / 15 SN 6
S-BT-MR M 8 / 15 SN 6 AL**)
S-BT-MF M 10 / 15 AN 6
S-BT-MF MT M 10 / 15 AN 6*)
S-BT-MF W 10 / 15 AN 6
S-BT-MF M 8 / 7 AN 6
S-BT-MF MT M 8 / 7 AN 6*)
S-BT-GF M 8 / 7 AN 6*)
S-BT-GF NG M 8 / 7 SN 6*)
S-BT-MF M 8 / 15 AN 6
m
ax
. 1
0
[ 0
.3
94
”]
SW15
Ø21.8
[0.858”]
M10
65 or
m
ax
. 1
0
[ 0
.3
94
”]
SW9/16”
Ø21.8
[0.858”]
W10
65 or
m
ax